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LA RUBIA
SUNRISE CITY IPA
SHINER BOCK
WIZARD WIT
SINGLE IN HAVANA
VOODOO RANER
BIG WAVEBIG WAVE

$8

$2.5

$4

$4

$5.5

$6

BUD LIGHT
BUDWEISER
MICH ULTRA
MILLER LITE
SHINER BACH
LAND SHARK

CORONACORONA
ONDA
SHOCKTOP
STELLA 
REEF DONKEY

$8

$10

$6

$8


